

S. No. 10
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CONCR No. 34/2018

State through PS Drass

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamshi, ASGI.

V/s

Sunil Kumar

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
20.05.2022

Fresh notice be issued to the respondent through SSP Udhampur.

List on 25.07.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

20.05.2022

"Aasif"